Race Date
October 24, 2014

Overall
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Open

Name
Zachary Beckett
Darin Smith
Robert Jacks
Alan Horwitz
Seth Clark
Ed Curtis
David Siders
Scott Hathaway
Dan Belcher
Jonathan Deem
Gary Strauch
Caleb Dye
Jason Beckner
Adam Hager
Thomas Yarborough
Jack Coulter
Michael LeMaster
Greg Jones
Mark Adkins
Dustin McCormill
Matt Shultz
Stacy Boggess
Kenzie Baker
Garrett Young
Park Ferguson
Lacy Davidson
Kevin Lester
Kayla Dodd
Chelsea Walker
Amanda Sparks
Brit Young
Kelly Smith
Todd Slayton
Kimberly Trautwein
Susan Sites
Julie Balsley
Julie Maze
Amanda Williams
Paula Smith
Gregory Smith
Vivian Workman
Maria Phillips
Andrea Bond
Palmer Phillips
Marcus Phillips
Peter Lett
tammy hale

City
Ona WV

Gallipolis OH
Crown City OH
Milton WV

Ona WV

Point Pleasant WV
Culloden WV

Charleston WV

Huntington WV

Winfield WV
Hurricance WV
Milton WV

Leon WV

Salt Rock WV
Charleston WV

Huntington WV
Huntington WV
Charleston WV

Saint Albans WV
Chapmanville WV

Salt Rock WV

Huntington WV
Parkersburg WV
Little Hocking OH
Washington WV
Given WV

Given WV
Charleston WV
Barboursville WV
South Charleston WV
Barboursville WV
Barboursville WV

cross lanes WV

Results By WV Mountain Trail Runners

/M RUN

Bib No

Gend

101
62
68
70
49

129
67

151

145

4
65

142
19
46
23
34
35
51
40
97

137
24
63
66
37
38
12

144
15
14
80
81

109
85
61
32
25
26

8
9

117
17
10
31
18

134
22
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Kanawha Trace Darkness Falls Night Trail Run
Overall Finish List

Time

56:31.3
1:03:32.3
1:03:33.2
1:06:00.0
1:07:24.8
1:07:27.7
1:08:23.9
1:09:23.4
1:10:37.5
1:10:38.6
1:11:09.4
1:12:05.1
1:12:31.8
1:13:48.1
1:14:14.8
1:14:21.1
1:15:25.0
1:15:28.5
1:16:58.1
1:16:59.1
1:17:03.2
1:19:31.6
1:19:32.7
1:20:35.4
1:22:17.2
1:22:18.0
1:28:58.6
1:29:01.3
1:39:50.3
1:39:51.3
1:40:08.0
1:40:09.8
1:40:11.3
1:47:53.9
1:47:55.1
1:53:31.7
1:53:32.9
1:53:34.0
1:53:35.0
1:53:36.0
1:54:43.6
1:56:14.8
1:58:43.6
1:58:44.5
1:58:45.6
2:01:11.2
2:01:15.3

10/25/2014 10:34:06

Pace
8:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:26/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:46/M
9:55/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:10/M
10:18/M
10:22/M
10:33/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:31/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
12:43/IM
12:43/M
14:16/M
14:16/M
14:18/M
14:18/M
14:19/M
15:25/M
15:25/M
16:13/M
16:13/M
16:13/M
16:14/M
16:14/M
16:23/M
16:36/M
16:58/M
16:58/M
16:58/M
17:19/M
17:19/M



